PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB
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INTERMEDIATE B GROUP
Date: 20/10/19 Qualifying 3 Started at: 11:14:05
Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min
o by PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Pred 2t 11:25
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap  Leader Prev
1 3 Christopher DUFFY / Bakery On Broadway Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:03.277  60of 7
2 5a Richard PITTS BMW S RR 1000 1:.05.132  3of 7 1.855 1.855
3 21b BenASPLIN Husqvarna FC 450 1:.05.172  3of 4 1.895 .040
4 66 David SIMONS Kawasaki 600 1:.05.788  60f 7 2.511 616
5 25 Rylee SOMINS Trimuph Daytona 675 1:06.530 3of 7 3.253 742
6 27 Mark LITHGOW Triumph Str Trp 675 1:07.099  20f 4 3.822 569
7 73c Rodney FORD Suzuki GSXR 750 1:.07.443  30f 7  4.166 344
8 78 David STEVENSON Honda CBR 600 1:.08115 7of 7  4.838 672
9 21c Robert MACKENZIE KTM 390 1:.08419 40of 6 5142 304
10 36 Jamie ANDERSON Yamaha R6 600 1:.08449 7of 7 5172 030
11 86 Vincent DREW Yamaha YZ 450 1:08.693  4of 7 5.416 244
12 818 Daniel SANDLER / Dan's Detailing Service Kawasaki GPZ 1100 1:08915  20of 5 5.638 222
13 23a Gregor ROBERTSON 1:09.375  7of 7 6.098 460
14 71a Mark FLETCHER / The Grinning Dingo Honda CBR RR 250 1:09.433  6of 7 6.156 .058
15 21a Brian MONTEITH Suzuki GSXR 600 1:.09.510 3of 7  6.233 077
16 69a Sean COTTERILL Kawasaki EX 300 1:.09.855 4of 4  6.578 345
17 33a Peter DOWLING / Auxilia Advisory Pty Ltd  Ducati S 748 1110156 7of 7 6.879 301
18 18 Robert KAISER Yamaha YZF 600 1110416  4of 6 7.139 260
19 69 Colin BONE / Race Center Kawasaki EX 300 1110632  40of 6 7.355 216
20 19 James HEASLY Suzuki GSXR 600 110794  3of 6 7517 162
21 23 Lachlan MACKENZIE KTM 390 1110996 2of 6  7.719 202
22 24 Bruce MARCHETTI RD 350 1111115 4of 5 7.838 119
23 13 Johnny ZHAO Suzuki GSXR-750 111824 40of 5 8547 709
24 33b Lauren WEAVER Kawasaki EX 300 1111959  4of 6 8.682 135
25 22a Stuart MACKENZIE KTM 390 1112599  20of 5 9.322 640
26 50 Keith HOUGHTON KTM RC 390 113631  3of 5 10.354 1.032

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold
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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley Vic 3150. Ph: (03) 9803-7110
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e Race WA Broadford : 20 October g Hﬁ?:i:“"*
INTERMEDIATE B GROUP
Date: 20/10/19 Qualifying 3 Started at: 11:14:05
Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min
ek ory PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Prtedat. 1125
No Name Lap1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
3 Christopher DUFFY 1:09.568 1:05.494 1:05.688 1.04.985 1:03.433 1:03.277 1:03.293
5a Richard PITTS 1:11.945 1:05.551 1:05.132 1.05.830 1:05.660 1:06.018 1:06.125
13 Johnny ZHAO 1:15.077 1:12.366 1:12.527 1:11.824 3:27.099
18 Robert KAISER 1:17.723 111693 1:11.462 1:10.416 1:11.474 1:10.551
19 James HEASLY 1:12.602 1:11.252 1:10.794 1:11.277 1:13.305 1:11.449
21a Brian MONTEITH 1:13.600 1:10.813 1:09.510 1:12.070 1:10.061 1:11.761 1:09.669
21b Ben ASPLIN 1:10.027 1:.06.244 1:05.172 1.05.211
21¢ Robert MACKENZIE 1:12.593 1:25.698 1:17.415 1:08.419 1:08.454 1.08.665
22a Stuart MACKENZIE 1:14.901 1:12.599 1:14.091 1:13.472 2:21.883
23 Lachlan MACKENZIE 1:13.164 1:10.996 1:11.898 1:37.347 1:31.050 1:11.139
23a Gregor ROBERTSON 1:10.550 1:10.295 1:12.518 1:11.751 1:13.073 1:10.222 1:09.375
24 Bruce MARCHETTI 1:14.368 1:11.178 1:11.412 1:11.115 1:13.084
25 Rylee SOMINS 1:10.879 1:.08.144 1:06.530 1.06.632 1:06.606 1:06.539 1:07.276
27 Mark LITHGOW 1:12.349 1:07.099 1:07.645 1:07.459
33a Peter DOWLING 1:14.287 1:10.943 1:11.526 1:11.566 1:12.125 1:12.313 1:10.156
33b Lauren WEAVER 1:16.012 1:13.356 1:12.711 1:11.959 1:12.785 1:12.945
36 Jamie ANDERSON 1:14.523 1:.08.700 1:09.564 1:11.612 1:09.079 1:11.318 1:08.449
50 Keith HOUGHTON 1:32.642 1:13.885 1:13.631 1:15.065 1:13.922
66 David SIMONS 1:11.565 1:08.015 1:06.253 1.05.947 1:06.510 1:05.788 1:07.555
69 Colin BONE 1:13.104 1:11.064 1:10.779 1:10.632 1:11.027 1:10.796
69a Sean COTTERILL 1:16.968 1:11.191 1:10.188 1:09.855
71a Mark FLETCHER 1:14.021 1:10.789 1:10.910 1:09.991 1:09.784 1:09.433 1:09.667
73c Rodney FORD 1:11.989 1:.09.668 1:07.443 1.08.012 1:07.922 1:07.531 1:08.264
78 David STEVENSON 1:13.003 1:11.142 1:10.571 1:11.066 1:11.839 1:10.031 1:08.115
86 Vincent DREW 1:11.865 1:11.429 1:10.721 1:08.693 1:08.773 1.08.752 1:08.952
818 Daniel SANDLER 1:13.306 1:08.915 1:08.948 1:.41.248 1:11.787

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 20 October
INTERMEDIATE B GROUP
Date: 20/10/19 Qualifying 3 Started at: 11:14:05
Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Cloudy Starters: 26
Track: Dry PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at: 11:25
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:20.667 5a Richard PITTS BMW S RR 1000 1:11.945 1
1:23.477 25 Rylee SOMINS Trimuph Daytona 675 1:10.879 1
1:29.085 3 Christopher DUFFY Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:09.568 1
2:26.218 5a Richard PITTS BMW S RR 1000 1:05.551 2
2:34.579 3 Christopher DUFFY Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:05.494 2
3:31.350 5a Richard PITTS BMW S RR 1000 1:05.132 3
4:45.252 3 Christopher DUFFY Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:04.985 4
5:48.685 3 Christopher DUFFY Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:03.433 5
6:51.962 3 Christopher DUFFY Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:03.277 6

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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